MATERIA
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2
Fotografia 2

Docente
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO
COMPAGNUCCI STEFANO

Matr. N.
2727
2536
2485
2135
2487
2488
2600
2494
1808
2674
2539
2496
2675
2602
2703
2541
2497
2498
2542
2499
2500

Studente
BATTISTINI BERNARDO
BRUNI GABRIELE
CESELIN LUCREZIA
CONFORTI LUDOVICA
CORSETTI ANTONINI FLAVIA
DEL BROCCO DANIELE
DI BENEDETTO EDOARDO
GAVRILOAIA DENISA
GIANFELICI GIACOMO
IANNUCCI SIMONA
MANCINI GABRIELE
NOTARANTONIO LUCIA
PALOMBO DAVIDE
POSTERARO GRAZIA BEATRICE
QUARTAPELLE MARIO
SANSEVIERI NICOLE
SCALA STEFANO
SENATORE FRANCESCA
SPARAGO NOEMI
TRUTTA MICHAEL
VALDIVIA HURTADO LEONARDO DANIEL

Orario
9.00
9.15
9.30
9.45

10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.00
11.15
11.30
11.45
12.00
12.15
12.30
12.45
13.00
13.15
13.30
13.45
14.00

Modalita
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT



